

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4821 OF 2017

Shri. Gajanan Padmakar Harad And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation AndRespondent
Ors.

Miss Swati Prabhakar Manchekar For Petitioner

Mr. P. G. Sawant AGP For R.no. 5, Mr. Vinod Mahadik for
R.no. 3.

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 10th December, 2018

P.C. :

Not on Board. Taken on Board.

Stand over to 15/02/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)